

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS										
Commodity:				No Bids Received										
SINGLE STREAM RECYCLING FOR EBRP LIBRARY SYSTEMS														
Category:		Requisition No:												
92677 & 96270 CONTAINERS, RECYCLING		20-99885												
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:												
EBRP LIBRARY		10/22/2020												
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
0001	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Baker Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0002	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Baker Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0003	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Bluebonnet Regional Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0004	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Bluebonnet Regional Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0005	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Central Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0006	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Central Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS										
Commodity:				No Bids Received										
SINGLE STREAM RECYCLING FOR EBRP LIBRARY SYSTEMS														
Category:		Requisition No:												
92677 & 96270 CONTAINERS, RECYCLING		20-99885												
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:												
EBRP LIBRARY		10/22/2020												
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
0007	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Delmont Gardens Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0008	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Delmont Gardens Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0009	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Eden Park Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0010	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Eden Park Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0011	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Fairwood Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS										
Commodity:				No Bids Received										
SINGLE STREAM RECYCLING FOR EBRP LIBRARY SYSTEMS														
Category:		Requisition No:												
92677 & 96270 CONTAINERS, RECYCLING		20-99885												
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:												
EBRP LIBRARY		10/22/2020												
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
0012	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Fairwood Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0013	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Greenwell Springs Regional Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0014	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Greenwell Springs Regional Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0015	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Jones Creek Regional Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0016	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Jones Creek Regional Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS										
Commodity:				No Bids Received										
SINGLE STREAM RECYCLING FOR EBRP LIBRARY SYSTEMS														
Category:		Requisition No:												
92677 & 96270 CONTAINERS, RECYCLING		20-99885												
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:												
EBRP LIBRARY		10/22/2020												
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
0017	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Scotlandville Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0018	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Scotlandville Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0019	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Zachary Branch Library; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0020	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Zachary Branch Library; 8 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											
0021	Single Stream Recycling Service For The Outreach/Recycled Reads Building; 4 Yard Container Emptied Weekly; Priced Per Week	52	Per Pick-Up											

**ORIGINAL**





**Summary of Quotations**

**VENDORS**

**Commodity:**

**SINGLE STREAM RECYCLING FOR EBRP LIBRARY SYSTEMS**

**Category:**

**92677 & 96270  
CONTAINERS, RECYCLING**

**Requisition No:**

**20-99885**

**Bid Opening  
or  
Closing Date:**

**10/22/2020**

**Agency:**

**EBRP LIBRARY**

*No Bids Received*

**ORIGINAL**

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0036	Additional charge to switch from an eight (8) yard to a four (4) yard container at any location	1	Per Switch										
0037	Additional charge to change from weekly to Bi-Weekly at any location Ninety-six 96 Gallon Container	1	Per Switch										
	TOTAL AMOUNT												
	CASH DISCOUNT												
	NET AMOUNT												
Buyer	DELIVERY												
SS	QUOTE TOTAL												
	AWARD												

NOTES: See Bid Worksheet